5/6/2006

erminalNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

Location

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og

Transaction Description

Log in attempt failed
LoglIn

Log in attempt failed
Log In Game Manager
Log Out

LogIn

Log in attempt failed
Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering
Enable Wagering

Log in attempt failed
Log In Game Manager
Log Out

Log in attempt failed
LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log Out

Log in attempt failed
LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log in attempt failed
Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Wagering Disabled
Log in attempt failed
LogIn

Log Out

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Wagering Disabled

logidDate

399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399

5/5/06
5/5/06
5/5/06
5/5/06
5/5/06
5/5/06
5/5/06
5/5/06
5/5/06
5/5/06
5/5/06
5/5/06
5/5/06
5/5/06
5/5/06
5/5/06
5/5/06
5/5/06
5/5/06
5/5/06
5/5/06
5/5/06
5/6/06
5/6/06
5/6/06
5/6/06
5/6/06
5/6/06
5/6/06
5/6/06
5/6/06
5/6/06
5/6/06

Time Notes

9:54.35 Start Application IP Address = 10.0.0.1
9:54.42 Start Application

11:25.47 Game Manager IP Address = 10.0.0.1
11:25.59 Game Manager

11:33.02

11:33.35 Start Application

11:34.01 Game Manager |P Address=10.0.0.1
11:34.04 Game Manager

11:34.49 Wagering Enabled

11:35.05 Wagering Enabled

12:27.19 Game Manager IP Address = 10.0.0.1
12:27.26 Game Manager

12:27.41

12:27.53 Start Application IP Address = 10.0.0.1
12:27.56 Start Application

12:28.14 Game Manager

12:28.16 Wagering Enabled

12:46.38

12:46.47 Start Application IP Address=10.0.0.1
12:46.50 Start Application

12:47.04 Game Manager

12:47.07 Wagering Enabled

0:55.18 Game Manager IP Address = 10.0.0.1
0:55.26 Game Manager

0:55.31 Wagering Disabled

0:55.58 Wagering Disabled

1:12.24 Start Application IP Address=10.0.0.1
1:12.28 Start Application

1:12.48

1:13.00 Start Application

1:13.31 Game Manager

1:13.33 Wagering Disabled

1:13.53 Wagering Disabled




